Partienplan
Wallis - C 2

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

. Team-Name

Dart Team Lumpi
Benken Chiefs
Bergheim Darter 2
Nid Spinnu

. Team-Name

Dart Team Lumpi
Benken Chiefs

Gaststaette
Ljubi's Billiard
Benken Rest.

Bergheim Hotel
Mascotte Club

1
2
3 Bergheim Darter 2
4

Nid Spinnu

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team

1 Benken Chiefs
Nid Spinnu

2 Bergheim Darter 2
Dart Team Lumpi

3 Dart Team Lumpi
Nid Spinnu

4 Dart Team Lumpi
Bergheim Darter 2

5 Benken Chiefs
Nid Spinnu

6 Bergheim Darter 2
Benken Chiefs

Ruckrunde

7 Benken Chiefs
Nid Spinnu

8 Bergheim Darter 2
Dart Team Lumpi

9 Dart Team Lumpi
Nid Spinnu

10 Dart Team Lumpi
Bergheim Darter 2

11 Benken Chiefs
Nid Spinnu

12 Bergheim Darter 2

Benken Chiefs

Klasse: C

Strasse

Weingartenstr. 3
Benkenstr.
Bahnhofstr. 27
Dorfplatz

Kapitan

Hartmann, Thomas
Kalbermatter, Sascha
Holzer, Diego
Williner, Therese

Gast-Team

- Dart Team Lumpi
- Bergheim Darter 2
- Benken Chiefs

- Nid Spinnu

- Bergheim Darter 2
- Benken Chiefs

- Benken Chiefs

- Nid Spinnu

- Bergheim Darter 2
- Dart Team Lumpi
- Dart Team Lumpi
- Nid Spinnu

- Dart Team Lumpi
- Bergheim Darter 2
- Benken Chiefs

- Nid Spinnu

- Bergheim Darter 2
- Benken Chiefs

- Benken Chiefs

- Nid Spinnu

- Bergheim Darter 2
- Dart Team Lumpi
- Dart Team Lumpi
- Nid Spinnu

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
3904 Naters
3940 Steg
3942 Raron
3925 Grachen
Telefon

027 934 29 22
078 684 65 67

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2010
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

027 923 33 66
027 932 33 95
079 221 00 17
079 41344 75

Handy

079702 17 12
07957584 78
077 496 95 26
078 684 65 67

Termin

11.03.2010 Donnerstag
11.03.2010 Donnerstag
18.03.2010 Donnerstag
16.03.2010 Dienstag

23.03.2010 Dienstag

25.03.2010 Donnerstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag

01.04.2010 Donnerstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
15.04.2010 Donnerstag
15.04.2010 Donnerstag

22.04.2010 Donnerstag

12.04.2010 Montag

29.04.2010 Donnerstag
27.04.2010 Dienstag

04.05.2010 Dienstag

06.05.2010 Donnerstag
11.05.2010 Dienstag

13.05.2010 Donnerstag
20.05.2010 Donnerstag
20.05.2010 Donnerstag
27.05.2010 Donnerstag
27.05.2010 Donnerstag
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